
بارکد مرسوله گیرنده فرستنده شهر مقصد - تاریخ قرارداد کد قرارداد ردیف

[PA420743

105894]
لیلا اروند

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

شیراز 303,875
1402/06/19 

13:34:22

302852023

910143041

0

39

[PA420743

105893]
مرتضی  لک

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اهواز 356,331
1402/06/19 

13:40:20

302852023

910143480

592

43

[PA420743

105892]
ناهید یزذان ستا

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تبریز 352,015
1402/06/19 

13:43:02

302852023

910144075

13

45

[PA420743

105891]
سمیه بوستانچی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

قوچان 318,668
1402/06/19 

13:45:05

302852023

910144382

877

47

[PA420743

105890]
فهمیه معینی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

کرج 346,080
1402/06/19 

13:48:23

302852023

910144681

458

50

[PA420743

105889]
ااقا فلاح پور

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

نوشهر 313,380
1402/06/19 

13:52:46

302852023

910144850

682

52

[PA420743

105887]

امین 

مرادپورذطالب

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

خرم آباد 313,380
1402/06/19 

13:57:50

302852023

910145529

949

54

[PA420743

105886]
غزاله مظلومی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران 422,380
1402/06/19 

14:06:06

122792023

910152453

07

56

[PA420743

105885]
.لطفیان سمیه

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران 422,380
1402/06/19 

14:07:27

122792023

910156221

19

57

[PA420743

105888]
نگین شیری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

ارومیه 352,015
1402/06/19 

14:09:13

122792023

910157111

82

59

[PA420743

105884]
زهرا شیبانیان

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

جویم 288,485
1402/06/19 

14:11:21

122792023

910159323

40

60

[PA420743

105883]
زهرا اسدالهی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

الشتر 319,315
1402/06/19 

14:13:14

122792023

910151163

741

62

[PA420743

105882]

 زهره  حسن 

زاده

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

آمل 319,315
1402/06/19 

14:17:44

122792023

910151363

500

64



[PA420743

105881]
خانم شجاعی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تبریز 352,015
1402/06/19 

14:19:10

122792023

910151897

733

65

[PA420743

105880]

محبوبه سمیلی 

پور

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

بوشهر 321,185
1402/06/19 

14:22:00

122792023

910151942

537

68

[PA420743

105879]
ابولفضل شیخ

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

زاهدان 353,885
1402/06/19 

14:24:12

122792023

910152257

057

69

[PA420743

105878]
زهره فرجی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران 422,380
1402/06/19 

14:27:12

122792023

910152466

715

71

[PA420743

105875]
زینب  معتوقی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

آبادان 318,668
1402/06/19 

14:35:42

122792023

910153214

315

77

[PA420743

105874]
محمدی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

کرج 346,080
1402/06/19 

14:37:54

122792023

910153630

956

78

[PA420743

105872]
کیمیا کرم پور

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

ایلام 314,639
1402/06/19 

14:41:05

122792023

910153966

468

81

[PA420743

105871]
ندا جمشیدی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

ملکان 286,615
1402/06/19 

14:43:06

122792023

910154164

213

83

[PA420743

105870]
خانم حمیدی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

چالوس 352,264
1402/06/19 

14:47:50

122792023

910154334

898

86

[PA420743

105869]
مریم عاملی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

شیراز 359,029
1402/06/19 

14:50:29

122792023

910154863

101

87

[PA420743

105868]
خانم موسوی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

شبستر 286,615
1402/06/19 

14:52:26

122792023

910155081

982

88

[PA420743

105867]
 علی  دشتی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

زرین شهر 319,315
1402/06/19 

14:55:08

122792023

910155217

869

90

[PA420743

105866]
زهره زمانی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اصفهان 352,015
1402/06/19 

14:57:03

122792023

910155593

38

92



[PA420743

105865]

فاطمه 

جهانشاهی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اهواز 399,495
1402/06/19 

14:58:59

122792023

910155762

041

93

[PA420743

105864]
آیلار  مقصودی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

سراب 309,100
1402/06/19 

15:02:08

122792023

910155931

031

95

[PA420743

105863]
سمانه پناهی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

شیراز 359,029
1402/06/19 

15:09:05

122792023

910162603

86

97

[PA420743

105862]

. کیوان 

.رحمانی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

مهاباد 319,315
1402/06/19 

15:11:36

122792023

910169153

12

99

[PA420743

105861]
شقایق عبدلهی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اهواز 356,331
1402/06/19 

15:13:41

122792023

910161199

785

100

[PA420743

105860]
حمزه طرفی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

دزفول 319,315
1402/06/19 

15:17:02

122792023

910161358

5

102

[PA420743

105859]
سیروان

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

پیرانشهر 314,639
1402/06/19 

15:19:03

122792023

910161777

866

104

[PA420743

105858]
فرناز کریم پور

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تبریز 352,015
1402/06/19 

15:23:06

122792023

910161942

902

106


